GRUPA 1
WYCHOWAWCA: DOROTA CHYBOWSKA
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 207

Jerzy Adamczyk
Matyna Bajcarz
Filip Biatka
Weronika Chybowska
Milena Ciesla
Helena Dworaczek
Julia Kieczko
Helena Korol
Hanna Kowalcze
Agata Krupinska
Liwia Maligranda
Alicja Masina
Maksymilian Mydlik
Tobiasz Prochon
Emilia Rydelek
Artem Shevchenko
Daniel Sierzputowski
Sylwester Wisniewski
Emilia Zurek

1A
la
1A
1A
le
la
le
1A
le
le

1A
le
le
la
le
le
le




GRUPA 2
WYCHOWAWCA: KAMILA MAKOWSKA
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 202

Maja Baworowska
Aleksandra Cinglewicz
Julian Debowski
Nina Dziadas
Zofia Gregorczyk
Kuba Kasprowski
Michat Kurzeja
Wojciech Kwiecien
Jeremi Prus
Pola Tomczyszyn
Emilia Waligorska
Helena Wozna
Antoni Zarzycki

1b
1b
1B
1b
1B
1B
1b
1B
1b
1b
1b
1b
1b




GRUPA 3
WYCHOWAWCA: HUBERT ZYDEK
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 203

Gabriel Baczkowski
Jakub Ciszewski
Jakub Dobrzanski
Patryk Gorka
Jakub Hatata
Natalia Jabtonska
Dominika Janiczak
WOIJCIECH NAROLSKI
Natalia Ortowska
Matgorzata Pyrek
Piotr Studnicki
Karol Sliwa
Ruban Tymur

1c
1c
1lc
1C
1C
1C

1C
1c

1C
1c
1C




GRUPA 4
WYCHOWAWCA: OLENA ANISIMOVA
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 214

Laura
Zofia
Piotr
Zofia
Barbara
Kacper
Mikofaj
Iga
Adam
Igor

Bielecka
Janiszewska
Kosela
Krasucka
Krzak
Krzewicki
Madej
Nasitowska
Stawujak
Szewczyk

1d
1d
1d
1d
1D
1D
1d
1d
1D
1d




GRUPA 5
WYCHOWAWCA: AGNIESZKA HAJDUK
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 114

Michat Buratowski
AMELIA GRZESIK
Natan Juszczyk
Szymon Kaminski
Anna Kietczewska
Emilia Kudtacz
Anastasiia Leheida
Antoni Misztal
Hanna Morawska
Mykyta Osadchyi
Olivier Paziewski
Kaja Przybycien
Franciszek Serwatynski
Witold Wasilewsi

2a
2E
2A
2A
2E
2a
2a
2a
2A
2e
2a
2e
2e
2e




GRUPA 6
WYCHOWAWCA: AGNIESZKA HAJDUK
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 114

Oliwier Biernacki
Leon Biernacki
Elzbieta Chowaniec
Natalia Cierniak
Ignacy Czarnota
Helena Doniec
Laura Dykas
Nela Gdaniec

Dawid Koczmarczyk
Filip Koztowski
Aleksander Krukowski
Aleksandra Kusnierz
Urszula Lipczynska
Wiktor Mglej
Julia Michalczyk
Adela Wojtkowiak

Julia

Wotodkiewicz

2f
2f
2b
2B
2f
2f
2f
2b
2f
2b
2F
2b
2b
2F
2f
2B
2b




GRUPA 7
WYCHOWAWCA: JEDRZEJ JANIK
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 208

Roza Banasz
Wojciech Dziezak
Kazimierz Kapitaniak

Piotr Mazur

Artur Olszynski

Julia Ozég

Oliwia Rutkiewicz
Kacper Stepinski
Aleksander Szczepkowicz
Igor Szklarz
Alicja Szponar
Hubert Wachowski
Szymon Wajnert
Albert Zydek

2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C
2C




GRUPA 8

WYCHOWAWCA: ALEKSANDRA PUSZKAROW/

ANNA ZAMIAR

Monika
Aleksandra
Zuzanna
Emilia
Franciszek
Lila
Antonina
Btazej
Maja
Lilia
Sebastian
Karol
Wiktor
Maja
Jan
Eryk
Natalia
Edyta
Julia
Ryszard

BUDYNEK: B SALA: 101

Brodowska
Buczak
Chmielowiec
Drag
Falinski
Gdaniec
Gotabek
Jabtonski
Janek
Lisiewicz
Markowski
Motek
Morawiecki
Pieczykolan
Pieczykolan
Pietrzak
Ptotek
Suska
Suska
Suski




GRUPA 9

WYCHOWAWCA: ALEKSANDRA PUSZKAROW/
ANNA ZAMIAR

BUDYNEK: B SALA: 101

Liliana Bak
Zofia Betlewska
Alicja Brdys
Olga Elsner
Sara Gorka
Jan Jaskolski
Zofia Katrycz
Iga Kruhelska
Maciej Kuca
Lena Lipczynska
Bartosz Majewski
Bruno Popowski
Kacper Stafij
Oliwier Szarzynski
Mateusz Wieczorek

Poziomka Zimonczyk

3A
3a
3a
3C
3A
3a
3C
3a
3a
3a
3A
3c
3c

3a
3C




GRUPA 10
WYCHOWAWCA: MATEUSZ KALUZNY
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 201

Andriej
Nikola
Mateusz
Szymon
Daniel
Oliwia
Mikofaj
Adam
Tomasz
Dominik
Oliwia
Antoni
Julia
Karolina
Polina

Bezuglyi
Dawidow
Fudalej
Fudata
Gajnodzinow
Gronska
Humenczuk
Kasiewicz
Kusznierz
Lis
Majchrzak
Matecki
Niczyj
Pidro
Sukhinska

3b
3B
3b
3B
3b
3D
3b
3B
3D
3b
3d
3d
3d
3d
3B




GRUPA 11

WYCHOWAWCA: MATEUSZ KALUZNY
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 201

Aleksander Czernik
Hanna Dabrowska
Zuzanna Frackiewicz
lurii Khiruk
Leon tyczko
Antonina Nowicka
Rafat Przybyta
Woijciech Tarnawa
Agata Tezycka

Mateusz Witos

3e
3e

3e
3E
3e
3e
3e
3E
llle




GRUPA 12
WYCHOWAWCA: HANNA ZYDEK
BUDYNEK: B  SALA:7

Zlata
Mateusz
TOMASZ

Stanistaw
Nikodem
Matvii
Woijciech

Dmitriieva
Firszt
MARA)J
Nawrocki
Roszkowiak
Suslov
Szymanek

P PP NNPR R




GRUPA 13
WYCHOWAWCA: HANNA ZYDEK
BUDYNEK: B  SALA:7

Michat Jan Bartkowiak
Aleksandr Chumarin
Laura Gileta
Antonina Klimek
Ignacy Mazur
Kornelia Morawska
Zofia Rupnicka
Jan Walendzik
Hanna Zapotoczna

Zielinska

Maja

1i
1i

1la
1B

1c

1c




GRUPA 14
WYCHOWAWCA: KAJA CIARKOWSKA
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 108

Laura
Rafat
Gaja
Joanna
Agnieszka
Jakub
Oliwia
Hanna
Mikoftaj
Emilia
Jan
Julia
JAGODA
Alicja
Antoni

Gileta
Hotowiak
Kaczmar
Kurzawa
Kurzawa

Lenkiewicz
tucka
Michalak
Michalski
Skowronska
Skowronski
Szewczak
ZGtOBICKA
Zotnowska
Zurecki




GRUPA 15
WYCHOWAWCA: ANNA ZYSIAK
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 215

Franciszek Banach
Jakub Harazin
Maja Jarmoluk
Zuzanna Kosowska
Tymon Kotala
Marysia Krzyzaniak
Barttomiej Kubiczek
Barbara Kwiatkowska
Aleksandra ton
Klara Owsianka
Wiktor Sadowski
Mikotaj Stasiak
Malwina Wasala
Witold Zysiak
Antoni Tatarek




GRUPA 16
WYCHOWAWCA: ANNA MAKOWSKA
BUDYNEK: B  SALA:7

Rdza Blum ld
Matviy Dmitriiev 3
Dawid Janczak Trzecia

Maja Jarmoluk 2

Filip Jedynak 3d
Emilia Kanas 2

Weronika Lach 2]

ALISA MAZUR 3b

Adam Nowinski 2E
Ola Piech 3a
Tomek Piech 3a
Kaja Senczyno 3b
Marcelina Skrocka 2d
Woijciech Urbaniak 2A
Ula Zawada 2




GRUPA 17
WYCHOWAWCA: SEBASTIAN LICHWA
BUDYNEK: B  SALA: 107

Maksymilian

Bednarski
Julia Blaschke
Matviy Dmitriiev
Bruno Kaczmar
Blanka tucka
Zuzanna Michalak
Hanna Michalska
Maksymilian Morawski
Hanna Podejma
Iwo Rydzynski
Wiktoria Szewczak
Mikofaj Smieszek
Zofia Zurecka
Filip Gartner-Urbanski

Trzecia
3
3
1]
3a
3B
3




GRUPA 18
WYCHOWAWCA: ALEKSANDRA URBAN
BUDYNEK: A  SALA: 15

Mikotaj Dawidowski
Jakub Fic
Mateusz Gorzad
Baworowski Kacper
Julian Kalinowski
Lena Kamyk
Woijciech Karczewski
Miron Krasnobaiev
Tymon Kwiecien
Mateusz Michalczyk
Magdalena Nowak
Aleksander Obodzinski
Janina Olczak
Kacper Paziewski
Aleksandra Socik
Hanna Wojtkowiak
Jakub Woziny

4a
aA
4b
4a
4a
4b

4a
4B
4b
4a
4a
4a
4a
4b
4A
4b




GRUPA 19
WYCHOWAWCA: ALEKSANDRA KRAKOWSKA
BUDYNEK: A  SALA: 20

Ania Andrzejewska 4d
Klara Banasz 4d
Ryszard Debowski 4C
Aleksandra Gtowacz 4d
Radostaw Kotton vVd
Kacper Kotapski 4C
Stanistaw Krzysko 4d
Natalka Pypeé 4D
Adam Rudnicki 4C
Zinin Semen 4-D
Adam Spychata 4D

Maja Zakrzewska 4D




GRUPA 20
WYCHOWAWCA: ALEKSANDRA KRAKOWSKA
BUDYNEK: A  SALA: 19

llia Anisimov
Lena Bogucka
BORYS BRYLEWSKI
Aleksandra Fudalej
Maja Gotabek
Aleksander Gregorczyk
Emilia Janiczak
Maja Krakowska
Igor tukszan
Szymon Masina
Borys Sobocinski
Sebastian Sliwa

4f
3D
4E
de
de

4f
de
4e
4F
4f
4f




GRUPA 21
WYCHOWAWCA: DARIUSZ SOCHAN
BUDYNEK: A  SALA:18

Barttomiej Bobruk
Zuzanna Dabrowska
Hana Dekarz
Magdelana Jakubowicz

Maksymilian Klimek
Roman Korniienko
Zuzanna Krupa

Lidia Kudtacz
Bartosz Kulis
Kacper Kurlanda

Maksymilian Michaluk
Kacper Musiat
Hanna Skrajnowska

Alicja Skubinska
Antoni Smuczak
Woijciech Stafij
Filip Wotodkiewicz
Olivia Zielony

5c¢
5c
5c
5a
5c
5b
5c
5c
Va
5a
5c
5b
5a
5c
5c
5e
5d
5C




GRUPA 22
WYCHOWAWCA: DARIUSZ SOCHAN
BUDYNEK: A  SALA:18

Amelia
Szymon
Ada
Dominika
Amelia
Leon
Jedrzej
Adam
Pola
Kacper
Oliwia
ALEX
Artem
Julia
Mariusz
Dominik

STANIStAW

Vincent
Damian

Maksymilian

Biniak
Cinglewicz
Dawidowska
Duda
Foczpaniak
Garczynski
Gruszka
Grzybowski
Jaskolska
Kaniowski
Kieczko
KOBYLECKI
Krylov
Masny
Milewicz
Pawelec
StOMIANNY
Wisniewski
Wojdat
Zientalak

7D
6d
be
6b
6C
6D
6D
7A
6e

be

6e
6E
8a
6F
6d
7d
6f




GRUPA 23
WYCHOWAWCA: PATRYCJA BIALA
BUDYNEK: A SALA: 20A

Liliana
Kaja
Woijciech
Tamara
Martyna
Antoni
llia
Hanna
Maciej

Brol
Cichocka
Cichocki

Karnatsevich
Mastalerek
Obajtek
Suslov
Szyluk
Zaskorski




GRUPA 24
WYCHOWAWCA: MAGDALENA KAZMIERSKA
BUDYNEK: A  SALA: 17

Krzysztof Banach
Wojciech Banach
LILIANA BOROWSKA
Barttomiej Kozaczuk
Dominik Krzyzaniak
Alicja Kurzawa
Grzegorz Pyzalski
Witold Rupnicki
MIKOLAJ STYSIAK
Jan Szmigiel
OLIWIA ZGtOBICKA
Iga Zieba
Emilia Zieba
Piotr Grabowski




GRUPA 25
WYCHOWAWCA: ZOFIA BODZIONY
BUDYNEK: A  SALA: 16

Zofia
Kacper
Hanna

Julia
Mikofaj
Dmitriy
Milana
Tomasz

Martyna
Daria
Bogdanka
Joanna

Bilinska
Blaschke
Chlebowska
Chlebowska
Jarmoluk
karnatsevich
Solopchenko
Szymanek
Smieszek
Drahenko
Drahenko
Grabowska




